CHEVINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

LIST OF FEES FOR PARISH BURIAL GROUND
WITH EFFECT FROM 15T SEPTEMBER 2017

INTERMENTS £

e Interment of a person over the age of twelve
years (includes Exclusive Right of Burial) 300.00

e Interment of a child between the ages of one

year and twelve years (Includes Exclusive Right

of Burial) 48.00
e Interment of a stillborn child or a child under the age

of one year (twelve months) (Includes Exclusive Right

of Burial) 24.00

e Each additional grave depth 24.00

e Interment of cremated remains in a lawn type grave
(includes Exclusive Right of Burial) 90.00

e Interment of cremated remains in an existing grave 60.00

e Re-open grave to inter another person (under Exclusive Right
of Burial) 102.00

e Permission to scatter cremated remains 12.00

ALL THE ABOVE FEES ARE DOUBLED FOR NON-PARISHIONERS OF CHEVINGTON

MEMORIALS
e To erect a new memorial on a lawn type grave 90.00
e To erect a memorial for cremated remains 90.00
e To add an inscription on an existing memorial Free of charge

CONTACT: Parish Clerk: Mrs F M Betts chevington-pc@outlook.com
01284 810508 last updated 01.09.2017
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